

PPA No.07 of 2019
Title : Ajab Singh Vs UOI.

19.03.2019

Present : Sh. Shrikrishna, Ld. Counsel for the appellant.
Sh. S.A.Khan, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 1 and 2.
He has filed BTF.
Sh. A.P.Sharma, Ld. Counsel for respondent no. 3 and 4.
Memo of appearance filed on behalf of respondent no. 3 and 4.
Appeal is under Section 9 of the Public Premises Act. Reply be filed by
the respondents. Put up for arguments on appeal. (copy be supplied in advance)
Relist for **25.07.2019**.

(RAVINDER BEDI)
Additional District Judge-04
PHC, New Delhi/19.03.2019