

Crl. Rev. No. 41/2024
Sh. Prem Arora Vs. State & Ors.

03.06.2026

Present : Sh. Vipin Nandwani, Ld. Counsel for the
petitioner/revisionist.

Sh. Praveen Suri, Ld. Counsel for respondent Nos. 2 to
7, joins through VC.

No time left.

Put up for orders on **08.06.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/03.06.2026