

PPA No 7/19

Ajab Singh vs Union of India and Others.

05.08.2026

Present: Appellant Ajab Singh in person.
Sh. Ajay Bidhuri, Ld. Counsel for Respondent Nos.
1 and 2.

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications/orders on **18.08.2026**.

(Pitamber Dutt)

Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
New Delhi/05.08.2026